GREENFIELD-CENTRAL HIGH ScHOOL

Athletic Admissions
2013- 2014

These passes are good for all Greenfield-Central High School home events except for
TIHSAA sponsored tournaments and Hancock County tournaments where gate receipts

are shared with the other county schools.

ALL-SPORT PASSES:
Adults

Senior Citizens (55 & over)

Students

SEASON PASSES:
Football
Men's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Volleyball
Men's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Swimming & Diving

SINGLE ADMISSION TICKETS:

Varsity Football

Men's or Women's Soccer
Varsity & JV Volleyball
Junior Varsity Football
Freshman Football
Freshman Volleyball
Freshman Soccer

$80
$60

$60 (Contains picture ID for security purposes)

$18.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

(Includes the Scrimmage)
(Includes the Scrimmage & the 6-C Cougar Cup)

(Includes the Scrimmage)
(Includes the Lady Cougar Holiday Tournament)
(Includes the G-C Turkey Breast Invitational)

Men's or Women's Varsity & JV Basketball $5.00

Men's & Women's Swimming & Diving $5.00
Varsity & Junior Varsity Wrestling $5.00
Freshman Men's or Women's Basketball $3.00
Freshman Wrestling $3.00
Baseball or Softball $5.00
Men's & Women's Track & Field $5.00

Season and All-Sport Passes are available beginning July 24™. Please see
ConnieJo Harris in the Athletic Office during regular business hours or you may
purchase your passes at the Home Varsity Football or Men's and Women's
Varsity/Junior Varsity Basketball Games. For more information, call 462-9195.
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