GREENFIELD-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Athletic Admissions 2013 - 2014

These passes are good for all Greenfield-Central High School home events except for IHSAA sponsored tournaments and Hancock County tournaments where gate receipts are shared with the other county schools.

ALL-SPORT PASSES:

Adults	\$80	
Senior Citizens (55 & over)	\$60	
Students	\$60	(Contains picture ID for security purposes)

SEASON PASSES:

Football	\$18.00	(Includes the Scrimmage)
Men's Soccer	\$40.00	(Includes the Scrimmage & the G-C Cougar Cup)
Women's Soccer	\$30.00	
Volleyball	\$40.00	
Men's Basketball	\$40.00	(Includes the Scrimmage)
Women's Basketball	\$40.00	(Includes the Lady Cougar Holiday Tournament)
Swimming & Diving	\$20.00	(Includes the G-C Turkey Breast Invitational)

SINGLE ADMISSION TICKETS:

Varsity Football	\$5.00	Men's or Women's Varsity & JV Basketball	\$5.00
Men's or Women's Soccer	\$5.00	Men's & Women's Swimming & Diving	\$5.00
Varsity & JV Volleyball	\$5.00	Varsity & Junior Varsity Wrestling	\$5.00
Junior Varsity Football	\$4.00	Freshman Men's or Women's Basketball	\$3.00
Freshman Football	\$3.00	Freshman Wrestling	\$3.00
Freshman Volleyball	\$3.00	Baseball or Softball	\$5.00
Freshman Soccer	\$3.00	Men's & Women's Track & Field	\$5.00

Season and All-Sport Passes are available beginning July 24th. Please see ConnieJo Harris in the Athletic Office during regular business hours or you may purchase your passes at the Home Varsity Football or Men's and Women's Varsity/Junior Varsity Basketball Games. For more information, call 462-9195.